EXJ™T140
Elastomeric Expansion Joint T140
 P
ag
e
1
of
 1
 ●
 E
X
J™
T1
40
 ●
 E
la
sto
m
er
ic
 E
xp
an
sio
n
Jo
in
t
w
w
w
.a
fz
ir.
co
m
 -
Br
id
ge
 D
ev
ic
es
  T140 درز انبساطجزئیات
AFZIR Elastomeric Expansion Joint - EXJ™T140
 T140تیپ  درز انبساطجزئیات
 Tتیپ  درز انبساطجزئیات
Dimension (mm)
Anchor bolt seat Expansion joins
Ite
m
Distance
(long
axis)
Distance
(internal
axis)
Depth Hole Anchor Height  Gap Length Height width Movement
Type
E G K ᶲ M*B H F C L D A total ±
250 240 170 18 M14*200 50 50 50 1000 48 326 60 30 AFZIR-T60 1
250 300 170 18 M16*200 55 50 60 1000 53 391 80 40 AFZIR-T80 2
250 500 170 18 M16*205 57 50 80 1000 55 591 100 50 AFZIR-T100 3
250 370 170 18 M16*200 81 60 90 1000 78 470 140 70 AFZIR-T140 4
250 615 190 25 M20*230 82 60 120 1000 80 726 160 80 AFZIR-T160 5